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TRANSFORMATOR WIDEO TR-16

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Zasieg

Typ ztacza

Przesyt zasilania

Typ ztgcza symetrycznego

Wymiary w mm (sz. x wys. x gt.)
llos$¢ kanatéw

Rodzaj transformatora

9909

TR-16

5902887016622

1

16 x BNC Gniazdo proste
Nie

16 x Zaciski kablowe / 4 x R}-45
Gniazdo

213 x 36 x 101 mm
16

Pasywny
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